CGST  9.00 % :    3435.62
                                                              SGST  9.00 % :    3435.62
                                                               Rounded Off :        0.17

E. & O.E. Net Amount :   45045.00
Rupees Forty Five Thousand  And Forty Five Only

Pre:0.00 Today Debit:45045.00 Today Credit:0.00 Today Bal:45045.00                        

BANK DETAILS:
BANK: IOB A/C NO: 078502000010296
BRANCH:DHARMAPURI IFSC: IOBA0000785

For MRS AAGENCIES TERM & CONDITIONS: 
1. CREDIT 15 DAYS ONLY
2.